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WFRASBEE (Un) 110-120V 220-240V

. 150 VAC 275 VAC

BRAESLTERE (Uc)

200VDC 350VDC
IRRIRER R (In), B MER 8KkA 8/20 s 8kA 8/20 ps

RABERER (Imax), 8MER

15KA 8/20 ps

15KA 8/20 us


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/erico/products/efsdsd1301br150
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DSD1301BR150

1200V
600V

TN-C
TN-C-S
TN-S

0-100 Hz

L-N
N-PE
L-PE

25kA
HARTEREER MOV
35 mm? Max

25 mm? Max

6 mm? Max

4 mm? Max

35 mm TiifE DIN T30
UL® 94V-0 #2814

IP 20
NEMA®-1

HUBATR S

2N - m Max
3.5N * m Max
=

-40to 80 °C
1M

68mm

90 mm

18 mm

0.12 kg

DSD1301BR275

1500V
800V

TN-C
TN-C-S
TN-S

0-100 Hz

L-N
N-PE
L-PE

25kA
HARTEE R MOV
35 mm? Max

25 mm? Max

6 mm? Max

4 mm? Max

35 mm JifE DIN $#
UL® 94V-0 #2814

P20
NEMA®-1

WA S
2N+ m Max
3.5N - m Max
=

-40 to 80 °C
1M

68mm

90 mm

18 mm

0.12 kg
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